LUMENS:  19,070 WATTS:  175
LUMENS PER WATT:  110
CCT:  4500K
CRI:  74 DIMMING:  10-100%
25'-35' Rec.
Mounting
Height
Parking

CRI:  75 DIMMING:  10-100%
Note:  Information is for Type III, others available online
Ordering Information
PRODUCT SERIES
SLP22 = Site Lighter Pro 22"
OPTIC
T3 = Type III
T4 = Type IV
T5 = Type V
SC = SLX Combo
Rotatable Optics: Add R for Right Facing; Add L for Left Facing
WATTAGE
175LED = 175 System Watts
230LED = 230 System Watts
270LED = 270 System Watts
CONTROLS
Blank = Dimming
B = Bi-Level Switching
M = Motion
FIXTURE BRACKET
blank = Square Pole
RP = Round Pole
SLP22  T3R175LED
COLOR TEMPERATURE
4K = 4500K
4K
VOLTAGE
U = 120-277
4 = 480
OPTIONS
PRC = PC Receptacle 120
PR2 = PC Receptacle 208
PR3 = PC Receptacle 240
PR4 = PC Receptacle 277
PR5 = PC Receptacle 480
SP = Surge Protection
U
COLOR
Blank = Bronze
S = Anodized Silver
B = Black
W = White
MOUNTING DETAIL
DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS
Overall Height:  7.25" (18.415 cm)
Overall Width:  20.68" (52.5272 cm)
Depth:  33.37" (84.7598 cm)
Weight:  31 lbs.
EPA:  0.82
7.25"
3.43"
20.68"
 20.56"
3.41"
33.37"
13.03"
8.29"
175-270 Watt LED 175-270 Watt LED
1080 INPUT WATTS 270 INPUT WATTS
77% ANNUAL SAVINGS 110%AVERAGE 3 YR ROILess Than 3 Year Payback
AREA LIGHTS
TOTAL YEARLY COST INC. MAINT. $523 $118
TOTAL YEARLY SAVINGS – $405
POTENTIAL ONE TIME REBATE $0 $200
TOTAL FIRST YEAR SAVINGS – $605
DOLLAR RETURN IN 3 YEARS – $1,415
MH VS LED COMPARISON CHART
 1000W METAL HALIDE ATLAS 270W LED
Based on 12 hours per day  |  $0.10/kWh Utility Rates & Rebates Vary by Location
SLP22 Series
200,000+
HOURS

CRI:  75 DIMMING:  10-100%
Note:  Information is for Type III, others available online
Ordering Information
PRODUCT SERIES
SLP22 = Site Lighter Pro 22"
OPTIC
T3 = Type III
T4 = Type IV
T5 = Type V
SC = SLX Combo
Rotatable Optics: Add R for Right Facing; Add L for Left Facing
WATTAGE
175LED = 175 System Watts
230LED = 230 System Watts
270LED = 270 System Watts
CONTROLS
Blank = Dimming
B = Bi-Level Switching
M = Motion
FIXTURE BRACKET
blank = Square Pole
RP = Round Pole
SLP22  T3R175LED
COLOR TEMPERATURE
4K = 4500K
4K
VOLTAGE
U = 120-277
4 = 480
OPTIONS
PRC = PC Receptacle 120
PR2 = PC Receptacle 208
PR3 = PC Receptacle 240
PR4 = PC Receptacle 277
PR5 = PC Receptacle 480
SP = Surge Protection
U
COLOR
Blank = Bronze
S = Anodized Silver
B = Black
W = White
MOUNTING DETAIL
DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS
Overall Height:  7.25" (18.415 cm)
Overall Width:  20.68" (52.5272 cm)
Depth:  33.37" (84.7598 cm)
Weight:  31 lbs.
EPA:  0.82
7.25"
3.43"
20.68"
 20.56"
3.41"
33.37"
13.03"
8.29"
175-270 Watt LED 175-270 Watt LED
1080 INPUT WATTS 270 INPUT WATTS
77% ANNUAL SAVINGS 110%AVERAGE 3 YR ROILess Than 3 Year Payback
AREA LIGHTS
TOTAL YEARLY COST INC. MAINT. $523 $118
TOTAL YEARLY SAVINGS – $405
POTENTIAL ONE TIME REBATE $0 $200
TOTAL FIRST YEAR SAVINGS – $605
DOLLAR RETURN IN 3 YEARS – $1,415
MH VS LED COMPARISON CHART
 1000W METAL HALIDE ATLAS 270W LED
Based on 12 hours per day  |  $0.10/kWh Utility Rates & Rebates Vary by Location
SLP22 Series
200,000+
HOURS